
PHILIPPINE DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION
(Korporosyon ng Pilipincs so Seguro ng Logok)

STATEMENT OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME
For the Period Ended Morch 3I, 2021

(With Comporotive Figures for the Period Ended Februory 28,2021)
ln Million Pesos

For the Month lncreose/(Decreose)
Morch Februory Amount w/o

Yeor to
Dole

INCOME

Assessments

lncome from investments

lncome from finonciol ossistonce

Cther incomel(loss)

Totql lncome

EXPENSES AND CHARGES

Cperoting expenses

Deposit cloims poy-out expenses

Receivership ond liquidotion
Other losses

lnterest on borrowings

Provision for insurcnce losses

Totol Expenses ond Chorges

COMPREHENSIVE INCOME

Prepored By:

3,632.71 3,394,43

2,440.09

I ,031 .50

9.15

151 .97

2,444.23

89 4.?B

8.67

46.55

(4.1 4)

136.52

0.48

105.42

-0.2%

1s.3%

5.6%

226.s%

7.0%

24.4%

-a.B%

-4656.A%

10.7%

0.0%

3.8%

7 ,317.58

2,887.29

27.05

226.12

10,458.04

I r5.84

59.1 6

21 .34

0.0 r

r59.86

2,300.00

-

?3.r3

21 .52

144.39

2,300.00

22.71

59. r 6

(0.I B)

0.0 r

1 5.47

31 1 .4?

59.20

64.36

0.0 r

464.1 1

6,?00.00

656.21 2,55?,04 97.17

97 6.50

7 ,17

I4l.1l 16.?% 2,659.97
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